
IC Tielt Paasscrabble 2023
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

99

20

1053

6

0

1

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : ADNNOQ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 DEUUAOO G8 H  UDU 20 20

2 GEUNINR H8 V  DUNNIGER 98 118 X

3 SNASELT J2 V  LASTENS 82 200 X

4 VEWCGMS I3 H  WAVES 36 236

5 ESEFGAG E5 H  GEGASTE 52 288

6 NNYLPTB L2 V  PENNY 42 330

7 MIFMEOD F4 H  DEMIS 34 364

8 LJAKDDH G9 H  HUK 40 404

9 ROEDIVO A11 H  VOORDIEN 76 480 X

10 EKPEERF H15 H  REEPKERF 110 590 X Soloscrabble DE BOUVERE Bruno : REEPKERF op H15H 

(110pt.)

11 DSJLNAB B9 V  BLONDS 36 626

12 DQLHMEN D6 H  HEL 30 656

13 ERZTO*O A3 V  ZOORsTE 90 746 X

14 MEBCAEE N10 V  CAMBER 50 796

15 MEWTTEJ A3 H  ZWETJE 41 837

16 OANXCMN F2 H  COX 46 883

17 EAZRN*N E13 H  ZANGEREN 65 948 X

18 ET*JTOM A15 H  sTEMT 47 995

19 NNAJFDA E14 H  AF 33 1028

20 ADNIKJN L2 H  PIJK 25 1053

DUNNIGER  -  NEURINGBeurt 2 :

LASTENSBeurt 3 :

VERGOOID  -  VOORDIENBeurt 9 :

REEPKERFBeurt 10 :

OERZOET  -  ZEROOTJE  -  ZOETROZE  -  ZOOGSTER  -  ZOORSTEBeurt 13 :

ZANDEREN  -  ZANGEREN  -  ZONDARENBeurt 17 :


